
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 9 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1973003994 5PSSDB 17.53 5.15 90.28

1973004038P3 - 323-1196 7PSSDB 17.66 5.70 100.66

1973004095P3 - (323-850) Elyson Sec 56 WSD&P 5PSSDB 17.67 3.50 61.85

1973004118P3 - (323-164) Sherwood Elementary - SBISD 5PSSDB 17.74 6.20 109.99

1973004167P3 - (323-83) Bluestem Section 6 5PSSDB 17.63 4.95 87.27

1973004195P3 - (323-1360) Fulshear Lakes Hillside Sec 2 7PSSDB 17.62 6.40 112.77

1973004249P3 - (323-850) Elyson Sec 56 WSD&P 5PSSDB 17.66 3.50 61.81

1973004266P3 - (323-116) STOKESBURY SEC 2 & 3 5PSSDB 17.68 5.70 100.78

1973004302 7PSSDB 17.80 5.70 101.46

826.87

5% -41.34

TOTAL 785.53

Settlement
of payment

Yailin Martinez Avila 5/22/2025

Yailin Martinez Avila R005181

3690

D43

Pugmill - Order

P3 - (323-1350) CYPRESS GREEN SEC 21

P3 - 323-1196


	05-15-2025 to 05-21-2025



